
MPHDIFFGAPON LAPSTIME

Ginetta G56 GTA
1:40.583 1010 89.02

BMW M3 E46
1:40.785 4 9 0.202 0.202 88.84

Ginetta G56 GTA
1:40.979 1010 0.396 0.194 88.67

Ginetta G56 GTA
1:41.400 1010 0.817 0.421 88.30

Ginetta G56 GTA
1:41.937 8 10 1.354 0.537 87.84

Porsche 997 Carrera S
1:42.746 8 9 2.163 0.809 87.15

Ginetta G56 GTA
1:43.150 7 8 2.567 0.404 86.81

Alfa Romeo
1:43.930 7 7 3.347 0.780 86.15

BMW M3 E46
1:44.083 1010 3.500 0.153 86.03

Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
1:46.119 9 9 5.536 2.036 84.38

Honda Civic Tyre R Ep3
1:47.561 8 8 6.978 1.442 83.25

VW Golf MK5
1:47.602 8 8 7.019 0.041 83.21

Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
1:47.791 8 8 7.208 0.189 83.07

Honda Civic Type R
1:48.285 8 8 7.702 0.494 82.69

Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
1:48.372 8 8 7.789 0.087 82.62

Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
1:48.480 5 9 7.897 0.108 82.54

Ginetta G40
1:48.676 8 8 8.093 0.196 82.39

Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
1:48.760 7 8 8.177 0.084 82.33

Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
1:48.912 8 8 8.329 0.152 82.21

Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
1:49.099 7 9 8.516 0.187 82.07

Ginetta G40
1:52.679 7 9 12.096 3.580 79.46

Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
1:54.928 7 7 14.345 2.249 77.91

Renault Clio Cup Gen 4
1:55.410 7 8 14.827 0.482 77.58

Ginetta G40
1:58.912 9 9 18.329 3.502 75.30

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 10:03 Sunday, 15 October 2023

Donington Park GP: 2.4873 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Date: 15/10/2023  Start: 09:06  Finish: 09:29

Clerk Of Course : Andy Butler Stewards : Timekeeper : Sarah Evans

The ROWE Britcar Trophy Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 12 - CLASSIFICATION
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No. 22, 52, 92 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
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